

ASSAM POWER GENERATION CORPORATION LIMITED
E-TENDER EXTENSION NOTICE
 The NIT No.: APGCL/CGM (G)/Namrup SPV Project/2017 dtd.: 07-01-2017 for design, engineering, procurement and supply, construction & erection, testing, commissioning, associated transmission system and comprehensive operation & maintenance for 5 (five) years of 2 MW (AC) solar PV power Project at Namrup Thermal Power Station is hereby extended as under:
E-Bid submission deadline: 20-02-2017 up to 03:00 PM
Opening of Technical Bid: 20-02-2017 at 03:30 PM
Last date of receipt of Hardcopy of the Bid proposal: 24-02-2017
 For details of tender and subsequent Amendment / addendum, if any, please visit the website: www.apgcl.org & <https://apgl.etenders.in>
 Sd/- Chief General Manager (Gen)
 APGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltan Bazar, Guwahati - 1

RANE HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Regd. Office: "MAITHRI", 132, Cathedral Road, Chennai - 600 086. Visit us at: www.rane.co.in CIN: L35999TN1936PLC002202
NOTICE
 Notice is hereby given that the Board of Directors has at their meeting held today viz., **February 9, 2017, declared an interim dividend of Rs.3.50/- per equity share** on 1,42,77,809 equity shares of Rs.10/- each fully paid up, during the financial year 2016-17 and approved the payment of the same to all eligible shareholders whose name appear in the register of members of the Company as on **February 21, 2017, Tuesday (Record Date fixed for this purpose)**. The interim dividend will be paid / dispatched to the eligible shareholders, on **February 27, 2017, Monday**.
For RANE HOLDINGS LIMITED
 Chennai Siva Chandrasekaran
 February 9, 2017 Secretary

ADOR MULTIPRODUCTS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. & Plant: A 13 & 14, III Stage, Peenya Industrial Estate, Bangalore - 560 058
 CIN L85110KA1948PLC000545
 E-mail: cs.adormultiproducts@gmail.com Website: www.adormultiproducts.com
EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2016 (₹ in lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 31.12.2016	Nine Months ending 31.12.2016	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.15
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from Operations	163.14	477.68	119.71
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	173.78	95.62	(19.04)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	173.78	95.62	(19.04)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	173.78	95.62	(19.04)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	173.78	95.62	(19.04)
6.	Equity Share Capital	286.42	286.42	286.42
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic : Diluted:	6.07	3.34	(0.66)

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.in and the listed entity www.adormultiproducts.com
 2. The above Financial Results duly reviewed by Audit Committee, have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on Feb 08, 2017

For Ador Multiproducts Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Deep A Lalvani
 Chairman
 Date: 08-02-2017
 Place: Mumbai

Government of Jharkhand
Department of Information Technology & e-Gov.
 3rd Floor, Project Building, Dhurwa, Ranchi-4
Corrigendum-I
RFP Notice
No.02/ITeGov/Ranchi citiwifi-01/2017
 As directed, the following amendments have been recommended for the tender No.02/ITeGov/Ranchi citiwifi-01/2017:

S. No.	Particulars	Existing date & time in EoI	Amended as
1.	Last Date and time of Pre-Bid query submission	08/02/2017 till 5:00 PM	19/02/2017 till 5:00 PM
2.	Pre Bid meeting	09/02/2017 from 11 AM	20/02/2017 from 12 PM
3.	Period of Online Submission of Bids	14/02/2017 from 3 PM till 20/02/2017 till 5 PM	14/02/2017 from 3 PM till 09/03/2017 till 5 PM
4.	Last Date for offline Submission	21/02/2017 till 5 PM	10/03/2017 till 5 PM
5.	Date of Opening of Pre-qualification Bids	22/02/2017 at 3:00 pm	13/03/2017 at 3 PM

The advertisement PR No is:- 155808
 Sd/- Director, IT & e-Gov,
 PR No: 156345(Information Technology)/16-17 www.jharkhand.gov.in

Bharat Heavy Electricals Ltd. Bhopal
 TRANSFORMER SERVICES DEPARTMENT
 Phone no. : +91-755 - 2503337 / 2503651, E-mail : bx@bhelpl.co.in
NOTICE INVITING TENDER
 Sealed tenders in Two Parts, Part - I (Technical Bid) & Part - II (Price Bid) : Details of the works :
 Name of works : Receipt, unloading, handling, verification, storage, upkeep during storage, erection, testing, commissioning and handing over of 7 x 260 MVA, 400kV, 1 - Phase GT's, 2 x 110 MVA, 400kV, 3 - Phase ST's, 2 x 315 MVA, 400kV, 3 - Phase ICT's, 1 x 125 MVA Reactor at Mis NTPC Tanda (U.P.)
 Tender fee : Rs. 500/- (rupees five hundred only)
 NIT no. : TXX / TN / 2016-17 / 04, Dated : 10.05.2016
 (1) Last date of Submission of tender : March 03, 2017 upto 11.00 hrs.
 (2) Date of Opening of tender : March 03, 2017 upto 14.00 hrs.
 Note : Any corrigendum / addenda, amendments, time extensions, clarifications etc. to the tender will be hosted on our websites : <https://www.bhelpl.co.in> or www.bhel.com only. Bidders should regularly visit websites to keep themselves updated.
 CPR-10(T)/388/16-17/TXX Sr. Manager / TXX

ITI Limited
 Regd. & Corporate Office,
 ITI Bhawan, Doornanagar, Bangalore-560016
 Website: www.itiltd-india.com
 Email Address: cosecy_crp@itiltd.co.in
 CIN No: L32202KA1950GOI000640

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 31st December 2016
 ₹ in Lakhs except Per share data

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		31/12/2016	31/12/2015	31/03/2016
1	Total Income from Operations	22,125	25,900	119,045
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,564)	711	13,869
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,564)	711	25,119
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6,564)	711	25,119
5	Equity Share Capital	48,000	28,800	28,800
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	(215718)
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 1. Basic: (In ₹) 2. Diluted: (In ₹)	(1.51) (1.51)	0.01 0.01	7.77 7.77

Note:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website at www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchange website at www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.itiltd-india.com.

For ITI LIMITED
 Dr. Janaki Ananthkrishnan
 Director Finance/Chief Financial Officer
 Place : Bangalore
 Date : 09.02.2017

MUKTA ARTS LIMITED
 CIN:L92110MH1982PLC028180
 Regd. Office : Mukta House, Behind Whistling Woods Institute, Filmcity Complex, Goregaon (East), Mumbai-400 065. Tel. No. (022) 33649400. Website : www.muktaarts.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2016
 (₹ in Lacs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31 Dec 2016 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 30 Sept 2016 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended 31 Dec 2015 (Unaudited)	9 months ended 31 Dec 2016 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 9 months ended 31 Dec 2015 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31 March 2016 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	1,418.94	1,466.46	1,565.73	4,342.91	4,450.27	5,613.51
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	5.80	(113.56)	212.29	(112.21)	102.01	(175.34)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	5.80	(113.56)	212.29	(112.21)	102.01	(190.51)
4.	Equity Share Capital	1,129.06	1,129.06	1,129.06	1,129.06	1,129.06	1,129.06
5.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	9,869.52
6.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 5/- each) Basic & Diluted:	0.03 (0.50)	0.94	(0.50)	0.45	(0.84)	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on Company's website www.muktaarts.com.

For Mukta Arts Limited
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Rahul Puri
 Managing Director
 DIN:01925045
 Date : 9 February 2017
 Place : Mumbai

Bharat Heavy Electricals Limited
 (भारत सखार का उपक्रम)
 Ramachandrapuram, Hyderabad - 502 032.
 Ph : 040-23185277 & 040-23182031 Email: rvikk@bhelhyd.co.in
NOTICE INVITING TENDER
 Sealed tenders are invited in two part bid system, from the contractors for following work. The offers should reach us on or before 03-03-2017 till 11:00 hrs. Tenders can be downloaded from BHEL Website www.bhel.com OR can be obtained from the undersigned on all working days between 09:00 Hours to 14:00 Hours. till 02-03-2017.
 Tender No. : Description (NIT No.: 31393) Estimated Amount EMD
 HY/GH/OS/17 Outsourcing of Housekeeping & Catering Services in Guest House Rs. 158.71 Lacs 3,17,425/-
 Dt : 09-02-2017 located at BHEL Township, Ramachandrapuram, Hyderabad - 502032.
 Tender Cost: Rs.1500/- Contract Period: 2 Years. Tender opening on 03-03-2017 at 14:00 Hrs.
 All corrigenda, addenda, amendments, time extensions clarifications, etc. of the tender will be hosted on BHEL website (www.bhel.com) only. Bidders should regularly visit the website to keep themselves updated.
 Dy. General Manager / C&PR

DELHI TRANSCO LIMITED
NOTICE INVITING e-tenders
 Delhi Transco Ltd, a Govt. of NCT of Delhi Undertaking, invites tenders for the work:-
 1) Tender No. T16P104520: Supply of Personal Protective Equipments at 220 kV grid sub station of DTL complete in all respects as per technical specifications attached.
 2) Tender No. T16P090224: Supply, Erection, Testing & Commissioning of 1 No. 400 kV and 1 No. 220 kV Transformer Bays along with associated equipment at 400/220 kV sub station Tikri Kalan (Mundka), New Delhi without 315 MVA Power Transformer on Turkey Basis. Last date for bid submission: (07.03.2017 for sl.no.1) & (03.03.2017 for sl.no.2) upto 10.30 a.m. For further details please logon Delhi Govt. website <https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in> (Tender ID No.2017_DTL_121262_1 & 2017_DTL_122505_1) respectively and DTL website www.dtl.gov.in (Unique No. DTL-5297-990217 & DTL-5275-250117) respectively.
 All Corrigendum/Addendum/Amendments/Date of Extension/Clarifications if any to the above e-tender would appear only on the above mentioned websites.

एण्ड्रयू यूल एण्ड कम्पनी लिमिटेड
ANDREW YULE & COMPANY LIMITED
 (A Government of India Enterprise)
 Registered Office: "YULE HOUSE"
 8, Dr. Rajendra Prasad Sarani, Kolkata - 700 001
 CIN No. L63990WB1919GOI003229
 Ph.033 2242-8210/ 8550 Fax No.033 2242 9770
 E-mail : com.sec@andrewyule.com Website: www.andrewyule.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2016 (Rs. in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year to date	Quarter ended
	31.12.16 (Unaudited)	31.12.16 (Unaudited)	31.12.15 (Unaudited)
Total income from operations (net)	11018.36	30153.03	9845.25
Net Profit for the period before tax*	1888.29	4398.85	661.49
Net Profit for the period after tax**	1867.32	4335.74	628.45
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value Rs. 2/- per Equity Share)	9779.02	9779.02	6272.77
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)**	-	-	-
Earnings per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic (Rs.) - Diluted (Rs.)	0.38 0.38	0.89 0.89	0.19 0.13

* There was no extraordinary and/or exceptional item during the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2016.
 ** Reserves excluding revaluation reserves for the year ended as on 31st March, 2016 were Rs. 2807.85.
 Note:
 The above statement is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.andrewyule.com).
 For and on behalf of Andrew Yule & Company Limited
 Sd/- (Sumit Munshi)
 Chairman & Managing Director
 Place : Kolkata
 Date : 9th February, 2017

sutlej **SUTLEJ TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED**
 Regd. Office: Pachpahar Road, Bhawanimandi 326 502(Rajasthan) CIN : L17124RJ2005PLC020927
 Tel : (07433)222052/82/90, Fax: (07433)222916, Email: hoffice@sutlej-rtm.co.in, Website: www.sutlejtextiles.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2016
 (₹ in Crore)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Year to date figures for	Quarter ended
	31.12.2016	31.12.2016	31.12.2015
Total Income from Operations	539.93	1651.95	551.01
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	37.84	151.84	44.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	37.84	151.84	44.15
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	27.68	124.67	28.09
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	27.43	123.92	27.81
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	16.38	16.38	16.38
Earning Per Share before / after extraordinary items (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised) a) Basic : b) Diluted :	16.90 16.90	76.10 76.10	17.15 17.15

Notes :
 1. The Company adopted Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) from 01st April, 2016 (transition date being April 1, 2015) and accordingly, these financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS 34 Interim Financial reporting as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant rules issued there under and the other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 2. The Company has acquired Birla Textile Mills (BTM) from Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd as a going concern on slump sale basis effective from 1st April, 2015. However, control as defined in Ind AS 103 (Business Combinations) including various approvals was obtained by the Company and control vests with the Company on 30th September, 2015. Accordingly, accounting for business combination was made on 30th September, 2015 and hence results for the nine months ended 31st, December, 2015 includes results of BTM for the period from 01.10.2015 to 31.12.2015 only.

3. The trial run of expansion project of 35280 spindles for producing value added Cotton Mélange and Cotton Blended Dyed Yarn at Bhawanimandi is going on as per the schedule and commercial production is expected to commence in March, 2017. Capacity expansion project of Home textile at Bhilad is also progressing as per the schedule and is expected to be completed in March, 2017.
 4. The above Unaudited Financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on February 08, 2017 and February 09, 2017. The Limited Review for the quarter/ nine months ended 31st December, 2016, has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015.
 5. Consequent to transition to Ind AS, in accordance with the requirements of paragraph 32 of Ind AS 101 - First time adoption of Ind AS, the reconciliation between net profit (after tax) as previously reported (referred to "Previous GAAP") and now reported under "Ind AS" for the quarter/ nine months ended 31.12.2015 is provided as below :-

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on 31.12.2015	Nine Months ended on 31.12.2015
		Unaudited	
	Net Profit under Previous GAAP (after tax)	26.40	94.55
(a)	On account of measuring investment at Fair Value through Profit and Loss account	0.51	1.60
(b)	Deconsolidation impact of BTM	0.39	-6.47
(c)	Others	1.79	5.16
(d)	Deferred tax on above adjustments (net)	-1.00	-2.29
	Net Profit under Ind-AS (after tax)	28.09	92.55
	Other Comprehensive income (net of tax)	-0.28	-0.72
	Total Comprehensive income (after tax)	27.81	91.83

6. The previous period figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary.
 7. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial results for the quarter/ nine months ended 31st December, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter/ nine months ended 31st December, 2016 are available on the Company's website (www.sutlejtextiles.com), the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) and NSE (www.nseindia.com).

By Order of the Board
 For SUTLEJ TEXTILES AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED
C.S. NOPANY
 EXECUTIVE CHAIRMAN
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 09.02.2017

ಲಿನಕತ್ ವೆಚ್ಚಗಳನ್ನು ತಗ್ಗಿಸಿ ಆಧುನಿಕ ಸೌಲಭ್ಯಗಳನ್ನು ಆಳವಡಿಸಿಕೊಂಡು ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು ಮಹಾನಗರದ ಜನರಿಗೆ ದಕ್ಷ ಮತ್ತು ವಿಶ್ವಾಸಾರ್ಹ ಸಾರಿಗೆ ಸೇವೆಯನ್ನು ಒದಗಿಸುವ ಮೂಲಕ ಬಿಎಂಟಿಸಿ ಪ್ರಗತಿಯ ಹಾದಿಯಲ್ಲಿದೆ.

ಬಿಎಂಟಿಸಿ ಚತುರ ಸಾರಿಗೆ ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥೆಯನ್ನು ಯಶಸ್ವಿಯಾಗಿ ಅನುಷ್ಠಾನಗೊಳಿಸಿದ್ದು, ಇದು ದೇಶದ ನಗರ ಸಾರಿಗೆ ಸೇವೆಗಳಲ್ಲೇ ಪ್ರಥಮವಾಗಿರುತ್ತದೆ. ಸ್ವಚ್ಛ ಗುರುತಿಸುವಿಕೆ, ವಾಸ್ತವ ಸಮಯ, ಆದಾಯ ಸಂಗ್ರಹಣೆ ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥೆ, ಪ್ರಯಾಣಿಕರ ಮಾಹಿತಿ ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥೆಗಳನ್ನು ಒಳಗೊಂಡಿರುತ್ತದೆ.



ಇಂಧನವನ್ನು ಖರೀದಿಸುತ್ತಿರುವುದರಿಂದ ಪ್ರತಿ ಕಿ.ಲೀ., 1286 ಕಡಿಮೆ ದರ ಉಂಟಾಗುತ್ತಿದ್ದು, ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ 16.02 ಕೋಟಿ ನಿವ್ವಳ ಉಳಿತಾಯವಾಗುತ್ತದೆ. ಇದಲ್ಲದೆ ಈ ಕಂಪನಿಯು 30 ದಿನಗಳ ಸಾಲ ಸೌಲಭ್ಯ ನೀಡುತ್ತಿರುವುದರಿಂದ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗೆ 6.70 ಕೋಟಿ ಉಳಿತಾಯವಾಗುತ್ತದೆ.

ಹೆಚ್ಚುವರಿಯಾಗಿ ಬಿಪಿಸಿಎಲ್ ಕಂಪನಿಯು ಇಂಧನ ವಿತರಣೆಯಲ್ಲಿ 10.80 ಕೋಟಿ ಮೌಲ್ಯದ ಸ್ವಯಂ ಚಾಲಿತ ಉತ್ಪಾದನಾ ಮೂಲಭೂತ ಸೌಕರ್ಯ ಒದಗಿಸುತ್ತಿದ್ದು, ಇದರಿಂದಾಗಿ ಉತ್ಪಾದನಾ ಉತ್ಪಾದಿ ಮತ್ತು ಪಾರದರ್ಶಕತೆ ಇದ್ದು ಅನಾವಶ್ಯಕ ಮಾನವ ಪ್ರಕ್ರಿಯೆ ತಪ್ಪಿದಂತಾಗುತ್ತದೆ.

ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯ ಬಸ್ಸುಗಳಿಗೆ ಬಣ್ಣ ಪುರೈಸುವುದನ್ನು ಹೊರಗುತ್ತಿಗೆ ನೀಡಲಾಗುತ್ತಿದೆ. ಈಗ ಅದನ್ನು ಸರ್ಕಾರಿ ಸ್ವಾಮ್ಯದ ಮೈಸೂರು ಲ್ಯಾಕ್‌ನಿಂದ ಖರೀದಿಸುತ್ತಿದ್ದು, ಇದರಿಂದ ಪ್ರತಿ ಚರದ ಅಡಿಗೆ 22 ರೂ. ವೆಚ್ಚವಾಗುತ್ತಿದ್ದು, ಪ್ರತಿ ಬಸ್ ಗೆ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ 3,60,000 ರೂ. ವರ್ಷ 1.83 ಕೋಟಿ ರೂ. ಉಳಿತಾಯವಾಗುತ್ತದೆ. ಅದೇ ರೀತಿ ಟ್ರೈಲರ್ ಮತ್ತು ಟ್ರೇಡ್ ರಿಲ್ಲರ್‌ಗಳನ್ನು ಖರೀದಿಸಲು L1 ಆಧಾರಿತ ಸರಬರಾಜುದಾರರನ್ನು ಆಯ್ಕೆ ಮಾಡುವ ಪದ್ಧತಿಯನ್ನು ತಿರಸ್ಕರಿಸಿ ಇದರ ಬದಲಿಗೆ ವೆಚ್ಚ ಆಧಾರಿತ ಗುತ್ತಿಗೆಯನ್ನು ಕಾರ್ಯ ಸಾಧನೆ ಆಧಾರಿತ ಗುತ್ತಿಗೆಗೆ ಪರಿವರ್ತಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಇದರಿಂದಾಗಿ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಯು ನೈಲಾನ್

ಎಲ್ಲಾ ಘಟಕಗಳು ಜರೂರು ಅವಶ್ಯವಿರುವ ವಸ್ತುಗಳನ್ನು ಸ್ಥಳೀಯವಾಗಿ ಖರೀದಿಸುತ್ತವೆ. ಇದರಿಂದಾಗಿ ಕಳಪೆ ಗುಣಮಟ್ಟ ಮತ್ತು ಹೆಚ್ಚಿನ ದರದ ಅನುಮಾನ ಮೂಡುತ್ತದೆ. ಅದಕ್ಕಾಗಿ ಕೇಂದ್ರೀಕೃತ ಸರಬರಾಜುದಾರರ ಮೂಲಕ ಕಡಿಮೆ ವೆಚ್ಚದಲ್ಲಿ ಖರೀದಿಸುವ ಪದ್ಧತಿಯನ್ನು ಜಾರಿಗೊಳಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಟ್ರೈಲರ್‌ಗಳಿಗೆ ಬದಲಾಗಿ ರೇಡಿಯಲ್ ಟ್ರೈಲರ್‌ಗಳನ್ನು ಖರೀದಿಸುತ್ತಿರುವುದರಿಂದ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕವಾಗಿ 4.72 ಕೋಟಿ ರೂ. ಉಳಿತಾಯವಾಗುತ್ತಿದೆ.

ಎಲ್ಲಾ ಘಟಕಗಳು ಜರೂರು ಅವಶ್ಯವಿರುವ ವಸ್ತುಗಳನ್ನು ಸ್ಥಳೀಯವಾಗಿ ಖರೀದಿಸುತ್ತದೆ. ಹೆಚ್ಚಿನ ದರದಲ್ಲಿ ಗುಣಮಟ್ಟವಿಲ್ಲದ ಸಕಲ ವಸ್ತುಗಳನ್ನು ಖರೀದಿಸುವ ಅವಕಾಶಗಳಿರುತ್ತವೆ. ಇದನ್ನು ಕಡಿಮೆಗೊಳಿಸುವ ಸಲುವಾಗಿ ಕೇಂದ್ರೀಕೃತ ಸರಬರಾಜುದಾರರ ಮೂಲಕ ಕಡಿಮೆ ವೆಚ್ಚದಲ್ಲಿ ಖರೀದಿಸುವ ಪದ್ಧತಿಯನ್ನು ಜಾರಿಗೊಳಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಇಂಜನುಗಳನ್ನು ಮರುವಸ್ತುಗೊಳಿಸುವ ಕಾರ್ಯವನ್ನು ಒಇ ಸರಬರಾಜುದಾರರ ಮೂಲಕ ರೂ.1.85 ಲಕ್ಷಗಳಿಗೆ ರಿಕಾನ್ ಇಂಜನ್ ಖರೀದಿಸುವುದನ್ನು ತಪ್ಪಿಸುವುದರಿಂದ ಮರುವಸ್ತು ವೆಚ್ಚದಲ್ಲಿ ಅರ್ಧದಷ್ಟು ಕಡಿಮೆಯಾಗಿದೆ.

ಇದರ ಬದಲಾಗಿ ಲಭ್ಯವಿರುವ ಮಾನವ ಸಂಪನ್ಮೂಲ ವನ್ನು ಉಪಯೋಗಿಸಿಕೊಂಡು ಇಂಜನುಗಳನ್ನು ಮರುವಸ್ತು ಗೊಳಿಸುತ್ತಿರುವುದರಿಂದ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗೆ ಉಳಿತಾಯವಾಗುತ್ತಿದೆ. ನಿಷ್ಕೀಯಗೊಳಿಸಿದ ವಾಹನಗಳಿಂದ ಉಪಯೋಗಕ್ಕೆ ಯೋಗ್ಯವಿರುವ ಬಿಡಿ ಭಾಗಗಳನ್ನು ಮತ್ತು ಇತರ ವಸ್ತುಗಳನ್ನು ಮರುಬಳಸಲಾಗುತ್ತಿದೆ.

ಇಂತಹ ಕ್ರಮಗಳಿಂದಾಗಿ ಮರುವಸ್ತು ವೆಚ್ಚವನ್ನು ಪ್ರತಿ ಕಿ.ಮೀಗೆ 44 ಪೈಸೆಯಿಂದ 22 ಪೈಸೆಗೆ ಇಳಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಇಳಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಸಂಚಾರ ಮತ್ತು ಸಾಣೆ ನಿರ್ವಹಣಾ ಕೇಂದ್ರ (ಟಿಪಿಎಂಸಿ)ಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯ ವಾಹನಗಳನ್ನು ಫೋರ್‌ವೆಸ್ಟ್ ಗುತ್ತಿಗೆ ನೀಡುತ್ತಿದ್ದು, ಇದರಿಂದ 2014-15ನೇ ಸಾಲಿನಲ್ಲಿ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ 22.33 ಕೋಟಿ ಆದಾಯ ಹೆಚ್ಚುವರಿಯಾಗಿದೆ.

2015-16ನೇ ಸಾಲಿನಲ್ಲಿ ವಾರ್ಷಿಕ 7.8 ಕೋಟಿ ರೂ. ಹೆಚ್ಚುವರಿಯಾಗಿ ಬಂದಿದೆ. ವಾಣಿಜ್ಯ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್‌ಗಳಿಂದ ಶೇ.10ರ ಬಡ್ಡಿದರದಂತೆ ಪಡೆದಿರುವ ಸಾಲವನ್ನು ಕೆಂಪುಬೆಂಕಿ ಫಿಫ್ಟಿ ಶೇ.6.5 ಬಡ್ಡಿ ದರದ ಸಾಲವಾಗಿ ಪರಿವರ್ತಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಬಿಎಂಟಿಸಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಡಿಪ್ಲೋ ವಾಟರ್ ಅಂಡ್ ಕೂಲ್ ಮಿಕ್ಸ್‌ಡ್ ಫ್ಲಾಂಟ್ ಆಳವಡಿಸಿರುವುದರಿಂದ ಡಿಪ್ಲೋ ವಾಟರ್ ಖರೀದಿಯನ್ನು ಸಂಪೂರ್ಣವಾಗಿ ನಿಲ್ಲಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಬಿಎಂಟಿಸಿ ಸಾಮಗ್ರಿಗಳನ್ನು ತೋಕ ಮಾಡಲು ಎರಡು ಕೇಂದ್ರೀಯ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಗಾರಗಳಿಗೆ ವೇವ್ ಬ್ರಿಡ್ಜ್‌ಗಳನ್ನು ಒದಗಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಬಿಎಂಟಿಸಿ ನಿರ್ವಹಿಸುವ ಜಾಲತಾಣವನ್ನು ಈವರೆಗೆ ಹೊರಗುತ್ತಿಗೆ ಮೂಲಕ ಮಾಡುತ್ತಿದ್ದು, ಈ ಪ್ರಸ್ತುತ ಆದನ್ನು ಇನ್‌ಹೌಸ್‌ನಿಂದಲೇ ನಿರ್ವಹಿಸಲಾಗುತ್ತಿದೆ. ಅಂತೆಯೇ ಎಂಎಸ್ ಡಾಟ್‌ಬೋರ್ಡ್‌ನ್ನು ಇನ್‌ಹೌಸ್‌ನಿಂದಲೇ ನಿರ್ವಹಿಸುವ ಮೂಲಕ ಲಾಭ ಹಾದಿಯತ್ತ ಹೆಜ್ಜೆ ಇಟ್ಟಿದೆ.

ಬಿಜೆಪಿ ಮನೆಯತ್ತ ಮುಖ ಮಾಡಿರುವ ಅಂಬಿ?

ಮಂಡ್ಯ/ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು, ಫೆ.9-ಯಾವುದೇ ಸಂದರ್ಭ ದಲ್ಲಾದರೂ ಶಾಸಕ ಅಂಬರೀಶ್ ಕಾಂಗ್ರೆಸ್ ತೊರೆಯುವ ಸಾಧ್ಯತೆ ಇದ್ದು, ಈಗಾಗಲೇ ಇದು ಮಂಡ್ಯ, ಹಳೇ ಮೈಸೂರು ಭಾಗದಲ್ಲಿ ಸಂಚಲನ ಸೃಷ್ಟಿಸಿದೆ.

ಕಾಂಗ್ರೆಸ್‌ನಲ್ಲಿ ಒಕ್ಕಲಿಗ ಸಮುದಾಯಕ್ಕೆ ಮನ್ನಣೆ ನೀಡುತ್ತಿಲ್ಲ. ಕೆಟ್ಟದಾಗಿ ನಡೆಸಿಕೊಳ್ಳಲಾಗುತ್ತಿದೆ ಎಂಬ ಆರೋಪಗಳು ಕೇಳಿ ಬರುತ್ತಿರುವ ನಡುವೆಯೇ ಅಂಬರೀಶ್ ಅವರು ಕಾಂಗ್ರೆಸ್ ತೊರೆದು ಬಿಜೆಪಿ ಸೇರುತ್ತಾರೆಂಬ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯುರವು ಹಿನ್ನೆಲೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ರಾಜಕೀಯ ಚಟುವಟಿಕೆಗಳು ಬಿರುಸುಗೊಂಡಿವೆ.

ರಾಜ್ಯದಲ್ಲಿ ಸಾಮಾಜಿಕ ಚುನಾವಣೆ ಇನ್ನೂ ಒಂದುವರೆ ವರ್ಷ ಬಾಕಿ ಇರುವಂತೆ ಹಲವು ಪ್ರಭಾವಿ ನಾಯಕರು ಅನ್ನ ಪಕ್ಷದತ್ತ ಮುಖ ಮಾಡುತ್ತಿರುವುದು ಕುತೂಹಲಕ್ಕೆ ಕಾರಣವಾಗಿದೆ.

ಈಗಾಗಲೇ ಜಿಡಿಎಸ್ ಜೊತೆ ಗುರುತಿಸಿಕೊಂಡು ಹಲವಾರು ಏಕುಬೆಳಕುಗಳನ್ನು ಕಂಡಿದ್ದ ಅಂಬರೀಶ್ ಅವರು ಬಿಜೆಪಿಯೊಂದಿಗೆ ಸಖ್ಯೆ ಬೆಳೆಸಲು ಒಲವು ಹೊಂದಿದ್ದಾರೆ ಎಂದು ಹೇಳಲಾಗುತ್ತಿದೆ. ಆದರೂ ಯಾವುದೇ ಗುಟ್ಟನ್ನು ಬಿಟ್ಟುಕೊಡದೆ ಮೌನವಾಗಿರುವ ಅಂಬರೀಶ್ ಸೂಕ್ತ ಸಂದರ್ಭದಲ್ಲಿ ತಮ್ಮ ಎದುರಾಳಿಗಳಿಗೆ ತಿರುಗೇಟು ಒಲವು ಹೊಂದಿದ್ದಾರೆ. ಈಗಾಗಲೇ ಮಂಡ್ಯದಲ್ಲಿ ಕೆಲ ಅಪ್ಪರು ಅಂಬಿಯವರ ಮೊದಲಿನ ನಡೆ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಚರ್ಚೆ ಆರಂಭಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ.

ಈಗಾಗಲೇ ಎಸ್.ಎಂ.ಕೃಷ್ಣ ಅವರು ಕೂಡ ಕೈ ಪಾಳಯವನ್ನು ತೊರೆದಿರುವ ಹಿನ್ನೆಲೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಅಂಬಿ ಕೂಡ ದೂರ ಸರಿಯುತ್ತಿರುವುದು ಸಹಜವಾಗಿಯೇ ಇದು ಸ್ಥಳೀಯ ಕೈ ಮುಖಂಡರಿಗೆ ನುಂಗಲಾರದ ತುತ್ತಾಗಿ ಪರಿಗಮಿಸಿದೆ.

ಇದು ಸಾಮಾಜಿಕ ಚುನಾವಣೆ ವೇಳೆಗೆ ಕಾಂಗ್ರೆಸ್ ಪಾಳಯದಿಂದ ಇನ್ನಷ್ಟು ಪ್ರಭಾವಿ ನಾಯಕರು ಪಕ್ಷವನ್ನು ತೊರೆದು ಬೇರೆ ಪಕ್ಷಗಳತ್ತ ಮುಖ ಮಾಡಿರುವುದರಿಂದ ಕಾಂಗ್ರೆಸ್‌ನಲ್ಲಿ ರಾಜಕೀಯ ಬದಲಾವಣೆಯ ಗಾಳಿ ಎದ್ದಿದೆ.

ರಮೇಶ್‌ಬಾಬು ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ವಚನ ಸ್ವೀಕಾರ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು, ಫೆ.9- ಅಗ್ನೇಯ ತಿಕ್ಕರ ಕ್ಷೇತ್ರದ ಉಪ ಚುನಾವಣೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಜಯಗಳಿಸಿರುವ ಜಿಡಿಎಸ್ ರಮೇಶ್ ಬಾಬು ಇಂದು ವಿಧಾನ ಪರಿಷತ್ ಸದಸ್ಯರಾಗಿ ಅಧಿಕಾರ ಸ್ವೀಕರಿಸಿದರು.

ವಿಧಾನ ಪರಿಷತ್ ಕಾರ್ಯದರ್ಶಿಯವರು ರಮೇಶ್ ಬಾಬು ಅವರಿಗೆ ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ವಚನ ಬೋಧಿಸಿದರು. ಬಾಬು ಭಗವಂತನ ಮತ್ತು ಮಾಜಿ ಪ್ರಧಾನಿ ಎಚ್.ಡಿ.ದೇವೇಗೌಡರ ಹೆಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ವಚನ ಸ್ವೀಕರಿಸಿದರು.

ಬಳಿಕ ಸಭಾಪತಿ ಡಿ.ಎಚ್.ಶಂಕರಮೂರ್ತಿಯವರು ರಮೇಶ್ ಬಾಬು ಅವರನ್ನು ಅಭಿನಂದಿಸಿದರು. ಅಧಿಕಾರ ಸ್ವೀಕಾರದ ಬಳಿಕ ರಮೇಶ್ ಬಾಬು ಮುಖ್ಯಮಂತ್ರಿ ಅವರ ಆಸನದ ಬಳಿ ತಲೆಬಾಗಿ ಮುಖ್ಯಮಂತ್ರಿಯವರು ರಮೇಶ್ ಬಾಬು ಅವರ ಕೈ ಸಮಿ ಅಭಿನಂದಿಸಿದರು. ಸಚಿವರಾದ ಡಾ.ಬಿ.ಪರಮೇಶ್ವರ್, ಕೆ.ಜಿ.ಬಾಬ್, ಟಿ.ಬಿ.ಜಯಚಂದ್ರ, ರೋಷನ್ ಬೇಗ್, ವಿಷ್ಣು ನಾಯಕ ಕೆ.ಎಸ್. ಈಶ್ವರಪ್ಪ, ಗಣೇಶ್ ಕಾರ್ನಿಕ್, ಬಸವರಾಜ ಹೊರಟ್ಟ ಸೇರಿದಂತೆ ಎಲ್ಲ ಸದಸ್ಯರು ಅವರನ್ನು ಅಭಿನಂದಿಸಿದರು.

ರಮೇಶ್‌ಬಾಬು ಅವರು ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ವಚನ ಸ್ವೀಕರಿಸುವಾಗ ಭಗವಂತ ಹಾಗೂ ಮಾಜಿ ಪ್ರಧಾನಿ ಎಚ್.ಡಿ.ದೇವೇಗೌಡ ಅವರ ಹೆಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ವಚನ ಸ್ವೀಕರಿಸುವುದಾಗಿ ಹೇಳಿದಾಗ ಸಭಾಪತಿ ಡಿ.ಎಚ್.ಶಂಕರಮೂರ್ತಿ ಮಧ್ಯದಲ್ಲೇ ಅಕ್ಷೇಪ ವ್ಯಕ್ತಪಡಿಸಿ, ವ್ಯಕ್ತಿಯ ಹೆಸರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ವಚನ ಸ್ವೀಕರಿಸಲಾರದು. ಇದಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂವಿಧಾನದಲ್ಲಿ ಅವಕಾಶ ಕಲ್ಪಿಸಿಲ್ಲ ಎಂದು ಹೇಳಿದರು.



ನ್ಯಾಷನಲ್ ಕಾಲೇಜು ವತಿಯಿಂದ ನಡೆದ ಅಂತರ್ ಕಾಲೇಜುಗಳ ಬ್ಯಾಡ್ಮಿಂಟನ್ ಟೀಬಲ್ ಟೆನ್ನಿಸ್ ಟೂರ್ನಿಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಸುರಾಜ್ ಕಾಲೇಜಿನ ತಂಡ ಚಾಂಪಿಯನ್ ಆಗಿ ಹೊರಹೊಮ್ಮಿದೆ. ಡಾ.ಶಂಕರಲಾ, ಚಂದ್ರಶೇಖರಪ್ಪ, ಶಿವೇಶ್, ಕಿರಣ್, ಸ್ಯಾಮುಯಲ್‌ಸನ್ ಮತ್ತಿತರರಿದ್ದರು.

ಬಸ್ ಗೆ ಕಾಯುತ್ತಿದ್ದವರ ಮೇಲೆ ಹರಿದ ಟಿಂಟಿಂಗ್: ಇಬ್ಬರು ಸಾವು

ಬೆಳಗಾವಿ, ಫೆ.9-ಬಸ್‌ಗಾಗಿ ಕಾಯುತ್ತಿದ್ದ ಮೂವರ ಮೇಲೆ ಟಿಂಟಿಂಗ್ ವಾಹನ ಹಾಯ್ದು ಪರಿಣಾಮ ಇಬ್ಬರು ಸ್ಥಳದಲ್ಲಿ ಸಾವನ್ನಪ್ಪಿದ್ದು, ಓರ್ವ ಗಂಭೀರವಾಗಿ ಗಾಯಗೊಂಡಿರುವ ಘಟನೆ ರಾಯಚೂರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ಶಾಶ್ವತವಾಗಿ ನಡೆದಿದೆ.

ಬಾಬುಅವಳೇ (55), ಸಿದ್ದಪ್ಪರಂಗನವರ(55) ಮತ್ತು ದುರ್ದೈವಿಗಳು. ರಾಜಾಶಿಂಗೆ(45) ತೀವ್ರವಾಗಿ ಗಾಯಗೊಂಡು ಪಟ್ಟಣದ ಸರ್ಕಾರ ಆಸ್ಪತ್ರೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಚಿಕಿತ್ಸೆ ಪಡೆಯುತ್ತಿದ್ದಾರೆ.

ಬಸ್‌ಗಾಗಿ ಕಾಯುತ್ತಾ ನಿಂತಿದ್ದಾಗ ವೇಗವಾಗಿ ಬಂದ ಟಿಂಟಿಂಗ್ ವಾಹನ ಈ ಮೂವರ ಮೇಲೆ ಹರಿದಿದೆ. ಈ ಸಂಬಂಧ ಟಿಂಟಿಂಗ್ ಚಾಲಕನನ್ನು ಪೊಲೀಸರು ವಶಕ್ಕೆ ಪಡೆದಿದ್ದಾರೆ.

ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ಸರ್ಕಾರ
ತಾಲ್ಲೂಕು ಆರೋಗ್ಯಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ಕಛೇರಿ, ಚಳ್ಳಕೆರೆ
 ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ: ತಾ.ಆ.(ಚ)/142/2016-17 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 02-02-2017

ಅಲ್ಪಾವಧಿ ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ

2016-17ನೇ ಸಾಲಿಗೆ ಚಳ್ಳಕೆರೆ ತಾಲ್ಲೂಕಿನ ಅಧೀನ ಆರೋಗ್ಯ ಸಂಸ್ಥೆಗಳಲ್ಲಿರುವ ಪಿತ್ತೋಪಕರಣಗಳು ಮತ್ತು ಸರ್ಜಿಕಲ್ ಸಲಕರಣೆಗಳು ಹಾಗೂ ದುರಸ್ತಿ ಹಾಗೂ ಬಣ್ಣಲೇಪನ ಮಾಡಲು ಏಕ ಲಕ್ಷೋಟಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಟೆಂಡರ್‌ನ್ನು ಆಹ್ವಾನಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. (1) ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಆಂದಾಜು ಮೊತ್ತ ರೂ. 4.50 ಲಕ್ಷ (2) ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಫಾರಂನ್ನು ಈ ಕಛೇರಿಯಿಂದ ಕೊಡುವ ದಿನಾಂಕ: 03-02-2017 ರಿಂದ ದಿನಾಂಕ: 10-02-2017 (3) ಇ.ಎಂ.ಡಿ. ರೂ. 10000/-ಗಳಿಗೆ ರಾಷ್ಟ್ರೀಕೃತ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನಿಂದ ಡಿ.ಡಿ.ಯನ್ನು ತಾಲ್ಲೂಕು ಆರೋಗ್ಯಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ಕಛೇರಿ ಇವರ ಹೆಸರಿಗೆ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸುವುದು (4) ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಫಾರಂ ಬೆಲೆ ರೂ. 300/- (5) ಭರ್ತಿ ಮಾಡಿದ ಟೆಂಡರ್‌ಗಳನ್ನು ಸ್ವೀಕರಿಸಲು ಕೊನೆಯ ದಿನಾಂಕ: 17-02-2017 ರಂದು ಮಧ್ಯಾಹ್ನ 1.00 ಗಂಟೆಯವರೆಗೆ (6) ಟೆಂಡರ್ ತೆರೆಯುವ ದಿನಾಂಕ: 17-02-2017 ಮಧ್ಯಾಹ್ನ 3.30 ಗಂಟೆಗೆ ತಾಲ್ಲೂಕು ಆರೋಗ್ಯಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ಕಛೇರಿ ಚಳ್ಳಕೆರೆ ಹೆಚ್ಚಿನ ಮಾಹಿತಿಗಾಗಿ ಈ ಕಛೇರಿಗೆ ಸಂಪರ್ಕಿಸುವುದು.

ಸಹಿ/-
ತಾಲ್ಲೂಕು ಆರೋಗ್ಯಾಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳ ಕಛೇರಿ

ADOR MULTIPRODUCTS LIMITED
 Regd. Off. & Plant: A 13 & 14, III Stage, Peenya Industrial Estate, Bangalore - 560 058
 CIN L85110KA1948PLC000545
 E-mail: cs.adormultiproducts@gmail.com Website: www.adormultiproducts.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2016 (₹ in lakhs)

S. No	Particulars	Quarter ending 31.12.2016	Nine Months ending 31.12.2016	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31.12.15
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from Operations	163.14	477.68	119.71
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	173.78	95.62	(19.04)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	173.78	95.62	(19.04)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	173.78	95.62	(19.04)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	173.78	95.62	(19.04)
6.	Equity Share Capital	286.42	286.42	286.42
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	Basic: 6.07	3.34	(0.66)
	Diluted:			

Note:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2016 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange www.bseindia.in and the listed entity www.adormultiproducts.com
 2. The above Financial Results duly reviewed by Audit Committee, have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on Feb 08, 2017

For Ador Multiproducts Ltd.
 Sd/-
Deep A Lalvani
 Chairman

Date: 08-02-2017
 Place: Mumbai

ನಗರಸಭಾ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಕನಕಪುರ
 ಸಂ. ಕನಸ/ತಾ.ತಾ-2/ಬಿಂ/09/2016-17 ದಿನಾಂಕ: 30-01-2017

ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ
 (ಇ-ಪ್ರೋಕ್ಯೂರ್‌ಮೆಂಟ್ ಪೋರ್ಟಲ್ ಮುಖಾಂತರ)

ಪೌರಾಯುಕ್ತರು, ನಗರಸಭೆ, ಕನಕಪುರದವರು ಕಾರ್ಮಿಕ ಇಲಾಖೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ನೋಂದಾಯಿತ ಗುತ್ತಿಗೆದಾರರ/ಬಿಜೆನಿಸ್‌ಮೆಂಟ್ ನಗರಸಭಾ ನಿಧಿಯಡಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಕೆಳಕಂಡಂತೆ ವಿವರಿಸಿರುವ ಕಾಮಗಾರಿಗಾಗಿ ಕೆಲವು ಟೆಂಡರ್-1 ದಾಖಲೆಯನ್ನು ಬಳಸಿ ಟೆಂಡರ್‌ಗಳನ್ನು ಆಹ್ವಾನಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಕ್ರ. ಸಂ.	ಕಾಮಗಾರಿಯ ವಿವರ	ಟೆಂಡರ್/ಬಿಟ್ಟ ಮೊತ್ತ (ರೂ. ಲಕ್ಷಗಳಲ್ಲಿ)	ಮುಂಗಡ ಠೇವಣಿ ಹಣ (ರೂ.ಗಳಲ್ಲಿ)
01	ಕನಕಪುರ ನಗರಸಭೆಯ ನಿಧಿ ಸರಬರಾಜು ಶಾಖೆಯ ಹೊರಗುತ್ತಿಗೆ ಆಧಾರದ ಮೇಲೆ ಸಿಬ್ಬಂದಿ ಕೆಲವೊಂದು ಪಡೆಯುವ ಕಾಮಗಾರಿ. (DMA-16-17/OW/WORK_INDENT46579)	12.00	30,000.00

ಗುತ್ತಿಗೆದಾರರು ಇ-ಪ್ರೋಕ್ಯೂರ್‌ಮೆಂಟ್ ಪೋರ್ಟಲ್ www.eproc.karnataka.gov.in ಮೂಲಕ ಟೆಂಡರ್‌ಗಳನ್ನು ಡೌನ್‌ಲೋಡ್ ಮಾಡಿಕೊಳ್ಳುವುದು ಹಾಗೂ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸುವುದು. ಮುಂಗಡ ಠೇವಣಿ ಹಣ ಹಾಗೂ ಟೆಂಡರ್ ಪ್ರಕ್ರಿಯೆ ಪುಸ್ತಕಗಳನ್ನು ಸಹ ವಿದ್ಯುನ್ಮಾನವಾಗಿ ಮೂಲಕ ಪಾವತಿಸಬೇಕು.

ದಿನಾಂಕದ ವಿವರಗಳು ಹಾಗೂ ಇತರ ಮಾಹಿತಿಗಳು ಕೆಳಕಂಡಂತಿವೆ

1.	ಕಾಮಗಾರಿ ಅಂದಾಜು	12 ತಿಂಗಳು
2.	ಟೆಂಡರ್ ದಾಖಲೆಗಳನ್ನು ಡೌನ್‌ಲೋಡ್ ಮಾಡಿಕೊಳ್ಳಬೇಕಾದ ದಿನಾಂಕ	31-01-2017 ರ 11.00 ಗಂಟೆಯ ನಂತರ
3.	ಟೆಂಡರ್‌ಗಳನ್ನು ಸಲ್ಲಿಸುವ ಕೊನೆಯ ದಿನಾಂಕ	01-03-2017 ರ 17.00 ಗಂಟೆಯವರೆಗೆ
4.	ಟೆಂಡರ್‌ಗಳನ್ನು ತೆರೆಯುವ ದಿನಾಂಕ	03-03-2017 ರ 11.00 ಗಂಟೆಗೆ

ಯಾವುದೇ ದಿನಾಂಕಗಳಲ್ಲಿನ ಮುಂದೂಡಿಕೆ ಮತ್ತು ತಿದ್ದುಪಡಿಗಳಿಗಾಗಿ ಇ-ಪ್ರೋಕ್ಯೂರ್‌ಮೆಂಟ್ ಪೋರ್ಟಲ್‌ನಲ್ಲಿ ಮಾತ್ರ ಪ್ರಕಟಿಸಲಾಗುವುದು. ಯಾವುದೇ ವಾರ್ತಾ ಪತ್ರಿಕೆಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಕಟಿಸಲಾಗುವುದಿಲ್ಲ.

ಸಹಿ/-
ಪೌರಾಯುಕ್ತರು
 ನಗರಸಭೆ, ಕನಕಪುರ

B&B Realty Limited
 Regd. Office : No 17, 4th Floor, Shah Sultan, All Asker Road, Bangalore-56052

Part I Statement of Standalone Unaudited Results for the Quarter Ended 31-12-2016 (Rupees in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended (31/12/2016)	Preceding 3 months ended (30/09/2016)	Corresponding 3 months ended (31/12/2015)	Year to date figures for current period ended (31/12/2016)	Year to date figures for previous year ended (31/03/2016)	Previous year ended (31/03/2016)
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1. Income from operations	-	48.00	-	48.00	-	-
(a) Net sales/income from operations (Net of excise duty)	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Other operating income	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total income from operations (net)	-	48.00	-	48.00	-	-
2. Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-
(a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-	-
(b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-	-
(d) Employee benefits expense	-	-	-	-	1.20	1.20
(e) Depreciation and amortisation expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
(f) Rent	1.65	1.65	1.65	4.95	4.95	6.60
(g) Printing & Stationary	0.01	0.08	0.02	0.34	0.08	0.10
(h) Postage and courier	-	0.40	0.07	0.41	0.56	0.56
(i) Listing Fees	-	-	-	3.71	2.25	2.25
(j) Advertising Expenses	0.30	0.55	0.24	0.86	0.69	1.07
(k) Loss from Partnership	0.08	0.70	0.79	1.49	2.89	4.54
(l) Marketing Exp	-	-	-	1.50	-	-
(m) Other expenses (Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately)	1.70	2.22	1.10	5.81	2.19	9.90
Total expenses	3.75	5.60	3.87	19.06	14.81	26.22
3. Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	(3.75)	42.40	(3.87)	28.94	(14.81)	(26.22)
4. Other income	-	-	-	-	-	-
5. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3 + 4)	(3.75)	42.40	(3.87)	28.94	(14.81)	(26.22)
6. Finance costs	-	-	-	-	-	-
7. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 + 6)	(3.75)	42.40	(3.87)	28.94	(14.81)	(26.22)
8. Exceptional items	-	-	-	-	-	-
9. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7 + 8)	(3.75)	42.40	(3.87)	28.94	(14.81)	(26.22)
10. Tax Expense	-	-	-	-	-	-
11. Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9 + 10)	(3.75)	42.40	(3.87)	28.94	(14.81)	(26.22)
12. Extraordinary items (net of tax expense - Lakhs)	-	-	-	-	-	-
13. Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 + 12)	(3.75)	42.40	(3.87)	28.94	(14.81)	(26.22)
14. Share of profit / (loss) of associates	-	-	-	-	-	-
15. Minority interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
16. Net Profit / (Loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit / (loss) of associates (13 + 14 + 15)	(3.75)	42.40	(3.87)	28.94	(14.81)	(26.22)
17. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share shall be indicated)	1,485.90	1,485.90	1,485.90	1,485.90	1,485.90	1,485.90
18. Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00
19. Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised):	(0.03)	0.29	(0.03)	0.19	(0.10)	(0.18)
(a) Basic	(0.03)	0.29	(0.03)	0.19	(0.10)	(0.18)
(b) Diluted	(0.03)	0.29	(0.03)	0.19	(0.10)	(0.18)
19i. Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each) (not annualised):	(0.03)	0.29	(0.03)	0.19	(0.10)	(0.18)
(a) Basic	(0.03)	0.29	(0.03)	0.19	(0.10)	(0.18)
(b) Diluted	(0.03)	0.29	(0.03)	0.19	(0.10)	(0.18)
A. PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING						
1. Public shareholding	7,554,486	7,554,486	7,418,866	7,554,486	7,418,866	7,554,486
- Number of Shares	61.43	61.43	49.88	61.43	49.88	50.79
- Percentage of shareholding						
2. Promoters and Promoter Group Shareholding						
a) Pledged / Encumbered	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Number of Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-	-
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	-	-	-	-	-	-
b) Non-encumbered	4742754	4742754	7454034	4742754	7454034	7318414
- Number of Shares						
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100	100	100	100	100	100
- Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	38.57	38.57	50.12	38.57	50.12	49.21